
2014-15 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Season Statistics (Jun 02, 2015)

L o w Low Par/- # Finish Top Rel. Career
Player Rounds Strokes 54 Rnd Rnds Evt 1 5 10 W-L W-L% Par Avg Rounds Strokes Avg Par Low W-L
Ollie Schniederjans 37 2609 199 64 25 12 1 6 9 805-145  . 8 4 7 -1 70.51 144 10218 70.96 -1 64 3235-666
Anders Albertson 40 2859 200 65 25 13 2 4 5 797-242  . 7 6 7 E 71.48 150 10724 71.49 E 65 3013-999
Chris Petefish 29 2099 211 68 17 10 - - 1 486-204  . 7 0 4 +1 72.38 29 2099 72.38 +1 68 486-204
Michael Hines 18 1305 206 66 8 6 - - 1 283-180  . 6 1 1 +1 72.50 38 2795 73.55 +2 66 600-426
Drew Czuchry 15 1092 212 66 8 5 - - 1 187-172  . 5 2 1 +1 72.80 27 2000 74.07 +2 66 310-343
Jacob Joiner 15 1094 209 65 7 5 - - - 223-184  . 5 4 8 +1 72.93 15 1094 72.93 +1 65 223-184
Vincent Whaley 31 2266 208 67 11 10 1 1 1 512-296  . 6 3 4 +1 73.10 40 2927 73.18 +1 65 644-443
James Clark 28 2060 211 69 10 9 - - 1 429-290  . 5 9 7 +2 73.57 28 2060 73.57 +2 69 429-290
Michael Pisciotta 9 686 218 70 1 3 - - - 72-161  . 3 0 9 +5 76.22 9 686 76.22 +5 70 72-161
FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 40 11396 809 264 112 13 4 11 19 147-36  . 8 0 3 -1 284.90

Tournament Dates Rounds Place Teams Players +/- Score W-L
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/5-7/2014 3 2 14 75 -15 849 12-1
DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup 9/19-20/2014 3 1 12 60 -4 848 11-0
Jerry Pate National Intercollegiate 10/6-7/2014 3 6 12 60 +16 856 6-5
United States Collegiate Championship 10/17-19/2014 3 7 15 79 -2 862 8-6
Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational 11/3-5/2014 3 1 15 84 -55 809 14-0
Puerto Rico Classic 2/22-24/2015 3 2 15 84 -7 857 13-1
Seminole Intercollegiate 3/13-15/2015 3 4 17 90 -16 848 13-3
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/23-24/2015 3 10 13 73 +21 873 3-9
Mason Rudolph Championship 4/3-5/2015 3 2 14 81 +5 857 12-1
Robert Kepler Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2015 3 1 14 75 -4 848 13-0
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/24-26/2015 3 1 12 60 -19 845 11-0
NCAA San Diego Regional 5/14-16/2015 3 3 13 75 +5 869 10-2
NCAA Championship 5/29-6/1/2015 4 9 30 156 +23 1175 21-8



2014-15 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Low Round Scores Summary (Jun 02, 2015)

Team low rounds (best 10)
 264 (-24) - Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (3rd round)
 272 (-16) - Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (1st round)
 273 (-15) - Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (2nd round)
 274 (-14) - Puerto Rico Classic, 2/22-24/2015 (2nd round)
 272 (-12) - DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup, 9/19-20/2014 (2nd round)
 276 (-12) - Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/5-7/2014 (2nd round)
 279 (-9) - Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/24-26/2015 (2nd round)
 280 (-8) - Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/5-7/2014 (3rd round)
 280 (-8) - Seminole Intercollegiate, 3/13-15/2015 (2nd round)
 -7 - 2 times

Player low rounds (best 50)
  64 (-8) - Ollie Schniederjans, Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/5-7/2014 (2nd round)
  65 (-7) - Ollie Schniederjans, Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (2nd round)
  65 (-7) - Anders Albertson, Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (3rd round)
  65 (-7) - Jacob Joiner, Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (3rd round)
  66 (-6) - Ollie Schniederjans, Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (1st round)
  66 (-6) - Michael Hines, Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (3rd round)
  66 (-5) - Drew Czuchry, DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup, 9/19-20/2014 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - Anders Albertson, Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/5-7/2014 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - Anders Albertson, Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - Ollie Schniederjans, Puerto Rico Classic, 2/22-24/2015 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - Vincent Whaley, Puerto Rico Classic, 2/22-24/2015 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - Anders Albertson, Seminole Intercollegiate, 3/13-15/2015 (3rd round)
  67 (-5) - Anders Albertson, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/24-26/2015 (1st round)
  67 (-5) - Ollie Schniederjans, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/24-26/2015 (2nd round)
  67 (-4) - Ollie Schniederjans, DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup, 9/19-20/2014 (2nd round)
  67 (-4) - Ollie Schniederjans, DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup, 9/19-20/2014 (3rd round)
  67 (-4) - Anders Albertson, Robert Kepler Intercollegiate, 4/11-12/2015 (2nd round)
  67 (-4) - Vincent Whaley, Robert Kepler Intercollegiate, 4/11-12/2015 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Ollie Schniederjans, Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/5-7/2014 (3rd round)
  68 (-4) - Ollie Schniederjans, United States Collegiate Championship, 10/17-19/2014 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Chris Petefish, United States Collegiate Championship, 10/17-19/2014 (3rd round)
  68 (-4) - Anders Albertson, Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (1st round)
  68 (-4) - Michael Hines, Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (1st round)
  68 (-4) - Ollie Schniederjans, Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational, 11/3-5/2014 (3rd round)
  68 (-4) - Vincent Whaley, NCAA Championship, 5/29-6/1/2015 (3rd round)
  67 (-3) - Ollie Schniederjans, Jerry Pate National Intercollegiate, 10/6-7/2014 (1st round)
  67 (-3) - Ollie Schniederjans, Jerry Pate National Intercollegiate, 10/6-7/2014 (2nd round)
  68 (-3) - Vincent Whaley, DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup, 9/19-20/2014 (2nd round)
  68 (-3) - Ollie Schniederjans, Robert Kepler Intercollegiate, 4/11-12/2015 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Vincent Whaley, Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/5-7/2014 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Ollie Schniederjans, United States Collegiate Championship, 10/17-19/2014 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Vincent Whaley, United States Collegiate Championship, 10/17-19/2014 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - James Clark, Seminole Intercollegiate, 3/13-15/2015 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Chris Petefish, Seminole Intercollegiate, 3/13-15/2015 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - James Clark, Seminole Intercollegiate, 3/13-15/2015 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Anders Albertson, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/24-26/2015 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Anders Albertson, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/24-26/2015 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Ollie Schniederjans, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/24-26/2015 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Ollie Schniederjans, NCAA San Diego Regional, 5/14-16/2015 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Anders Albertson, NCAA Championship, 5/29-6/1/2015 (1st round)
 -2 - 23 times



2014-15 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Team Results (Jun 02, 2015)

9/5-7/2014 -- Carpet Capital Collegiate
The Farm Golf Club -- Rocky Face, Ga.
Par 72, 7012 yards -- 14 teams, 75 players
Georgia Tech 293 276 280 849 -15 2nd
Ollie Schniederjans 72 64 68 204 -12 1st
Anders Albertson 77 67 70 214 -2 t-18th
Vincent Whaley# 73 69 74 216 E t-23rd
Drew Czuchry 72 71 75 218 +2 t-32nd
Michael Hines 72 79 70 221 +5 t-46th
Jacob Joiner 78 74 72 224 +8 t-53rd

9/19-20/2014 -- DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup
Golf Club of Tennessee -- Kingston Springs, Tenn.
Par 71, 7184 yards -- 12 teams, 60 players
Georgia Tech 290 272 286 848 -4 1st
Ollie Schniederjans 74 67 67 208 -5 3rd
Drew Czuchry 71 66 75 212 -1 t-9th
Anders Albertson 69 73 72 214 +1 13th
James Clark 76 71 72 219 +6 t-23rd
Vincent Whaley 76 68 77 221 +8 t-29th

10/6-7/2014 -- Jerry Pate National Intercollegiate
Old Overton Golf Club -- Vestavia Hills, Ala.
Par 70, 7209 yards -- 12 teams, 60 players
Georgia Tech 285 278 293 856 +16 6th
Ollie Schniederjans 67 67 68 202 -8 t-2nd
Anders Albertson 70 71 77 218 +8 t-27th
James Clark 75 70 75 220 +10 t-34th
Drew Czuchry 74 70 78 222 +12 t-42nd
Michael Hines 74 75 73 222 +12 t-42nd

10/17-19/2014 -- United States Collegiate Championship
Golf Club of Georgia -- Alpharetta, Ga.
Par 72, 7017 yards -- 15 teams, 79 players
Georgia Tech 296 285 281 862 -2 t-7th
Ollie Schniederjans 73 68 69 210 -6 t-6th
Michael Hines# 71 73 71 215 -1 t-19th
James Clark# 71 75 71 217 +1 t-25th
Jacob Joiner 74 72 71 217 +1 t-25th
Chris Petefish 77 72 68 217 +1 t-25th
Drew Czuchry 72 73 75 220 +4 t-46th
Vincent Whaley# 78 73 69 220 +4 t-46th
Anders Albertson 79 82 73 234 +18 t-76th
Michael Pisciotta# 77 75 86 238 +22 79th

11/3-5/2014 -- Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational
Makai Golf Club -- Princeville, Hawai'i
Par 72, 7223 yards -- 15 teams, 84 players
Georgia Tech 272 273 264 809 -55 1st
Ollie Schniederjans 66 65 68 199 -17 t-2nd
Anders Albertson 68 67 65 200 -16 4th
Michael Hines 68 72 66 206 -10 t-10th
Jacob Joiner 74 70 65 209 -7 t-17th
Chris Petefish 70 71 72 213 -3 t-29th

2/22-24/2015 -- Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Resort River Course -- Rio Grande, P.R.
Par 72, 6902 yards -- 15 teams, 84 players
Georgia Tech 292 274 291 857 -7 2nd
Chris Petefish# 71 72 70 213 -3
Anders Albertson 74 70 70 214 -2 t-11th
Ollie Schniederjans 75 67 72 214 -2 t-11th
Michael Pisciotta 73 70 75 218 +2 t-22nd
Jacob Joiner 70 72 77 219 +3 t-27th
Vincent Whaley 80 67 76 223 +7 t-37th



2014-15 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Team Results (Jun 02, 2015)

3/13-15/2015 -- Seminole Intercollegiate
Southwind Golf Club -- Tallahassee, Fla.
Par 72, 7172 yards -- 17 teams, 90 players
Georgia Tech 287 280 281 848 -16 4th
Anders Albertson 70 70 67 207 -9 t-4th
James Clark 69 69 73 211 -5 t-9th
Chris Petefish 71 69 71 211 -5 t-9th
Drew Czuchry 78 72 70 220 +4 t-48th
Michael Hines# 74 74 72 220 +4 t-48th
Jacob Joiner 77 73 75 225 +9 t-67th

3/23-24/2015 -- Valspar Collegiate Invitational
Floridian Golf Club -- Palm City, Fla.
Par 71, 7076 yards -- 13 teams, 73 players
Georgia Tech 296 288 289 873 +21 10th
Anders Albertson 72 70 69 211 -2 t-11th
Chris Petefish 73 73 72 218 +5 t-32nd
Vincent Whaley 76 72 73 221 +8 t-41st
James Clark# 80 75 70 225 +12 t-54th
Michael Pisciotta 80 75 75 230 +17 t-63rd
Ollie Schniederjans 75 73 82 230 +17 t-63rd

4/3-5/2015 -- Mason Rudolph Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club -- Franklin, Tenn.
Par 71, 7100 yards -- 14 teams, 81 players
Georgia Tech 283 287 287 857 +5 t-2nd
Ollie Schniederjans 70 72 71 213 E t-6th
Anders Albertson 70 73 71 214 +1 t-8th
Vincent Whaley 69 73 73 215 +2 11th
Michael Hines 74 75 72 221 +8 t-21st
Chris Petefish 75 69 78 222 +9 t-27th

4/11-12/2015 -- Robert Kepler Intercollegiate
Ohio State Scarlet Course -- Columbus, Ohio
Par 71, 7455 yards -- 14 teams, 75 players
Georgia Tech 284 278 286 848 -4 1st
Anders Albertson 71 67 70 208 -5 t-1st
Vincent Whaley 71 67 70 208 -5 t-1st
Ollie Schniederjans 68 69 73 210 -3 t-3rd
James Clark 74 75 75 224 +11 t-37th
Chris Petefish wd wd 73

4/24-26/2015 -- Atlantic Coast Conference Championship
Old North State Club -- New London, N.C.
Par 72, 7102 yards -- 12 teams, 60 players
Georgia Tech 284 279 282 845 -19 t-1st
Anders Albertson 67 69 69 205 -11 t-1st
Ollie Schniederjans 71 67 69 207 -9 4th
Chris Petefish 73 71 72 216 E t-23rd
James Clark 73 77 72 222 +6 t-34th
Vincent Whaley 77 72 74 223 +7 t-36th

5/14-16/2015 -- NCAA San Diego Regional
The Farms Golf Club -- Rancho Sante Fe, Calif.
Par 72, 6947 yards -- 13 teams, 75 players
Georgia Tech 299 283 287 869 +5 3rd
Ollie Schniederjans 75 69 70 214 -2 t-7th
Anders Albertson 75 72 70 217 +1 t-14th
Chris Petefish 72 70 75 217 +1 t-14th
James Clark 77 72 73 222 +6 t-29th
Vincent Whaley 78 73 74 225 +9 t-49th



2014-15 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Team Results (Jun 02, 2015)

5/29-6/1/2015 -- NCAA Championship
The Concession Golf Club -- Bradenton, Fla.
Par 72, 7483 yards -- 30 teams, 156 players
Georgia Tech 293 295 290 297 1175 +23 9th
Vincent Whaley 79 71 68 76 294 +6 t-33rd
Ollie Schniederjans 76 74 70 78 298 +10 t-49th
Chris Petefish 72 77 73 77 299 +11 53rd
James Clark 76 75 79 70 300 +12 t-54th
Anders Albertson 69 75 85 74 303 +15 t-67th



2014-15 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Individual Results (Jun 02, 2015)

Anders Albertson
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/5-7/2014 3 77-67-70=214 -2 t 18th/75 57-17
DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup 9/19-20/2014 3 69-73-72=214 +1 13th/60 47-12
Jerry Pate National Intercollegiate 10/6-7/2014 3 70-71-77=218 +8 t 27th/60 33-26
United States Collegiate Championship 10/17-19/2014 3 79-82-73=234 +18 t 76th/79 3-75
Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational 11/3-5/2014 3 68-67-65=200 -16 4th/84 80-3
Puerto Rico Classic 2/22-24/2015 3 74-70-70=214 -2 t 11th/84 73-10
Seminole Intercollegiate 3/13-15/2015 3 70-70-67=207 -9 t 4th/90 86-3
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/23-24/2015 3 72-70-69=211 -2 t 11th/73 62-10
Mason Rudolph Championship 4/3-5/2015 3 70-73-71=214 +1 t 8th/81 73-7
Robert Kepler Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2015 3 71-67-70=208 -5 t 1st/75 74-0
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/24-26/2015 3 67-69-69=205 -11 t 1st/60 59-0
NCAA San Diego Regional 5/14-16/2015 3 75-72-70=217 +1 t 14th/75 61-13
NCAA Championship 5/29-6/1/2015 4 69-75-85-74=303 +15 t 67th/156 89-66
SEASON TOTALS 40 2859 Avg. 71.48 E - 797-242

James Clark
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup 9/19-20/2014 3 76-71-72=219 +6 t 23rd/60 37-22
Jerry Pate National Intercollegiate 10/6-7/2014 3 75-70-75=220 +10 t 34th/60 26-33
United States Collegiate Championship 10/17-19/2014 3 71-75-71=217 +1 t 25th/79 54-24
Seminole Intercollegiate 3/13-15/2015 3 69-69-73=211 -5 t 9th/90 81-8
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/23-24/2015 3 80-75-70=225 +12 t 54th/73 19-53
Robert Kepler Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2015 3 74-75-75=224 +11 t 37th/75 38-36
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/24-26/2015 3 73-77-72=222 +6 t 34th/60 26-33
NCAA San Diego Regional 5/14-16/2015 3 77-72-73=222 +6 t 29th/75 46-28
NCAA Championship 5/29-6/1/2015 4 76-75-79-70=300 +12 t 54th/156 102-53
SEASON TOTALS 28 2060 Avg. 73.57 +2 - 429-290

Drew Czuchry
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/5-7/2014 3 72-71-75=218 +2 t 32nd/75 43-31
DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup 9/19-20/2014 3 71-66-75=212 -1 t 9th/60 51-8
Jerry Pate National Intercollegiate 10/6-7/2014 3 74-70-78=222 +12 t 42nd/60 18-41
United States Collegiate Championship 10/17-19/2014 3 72-73-75=220 +4 t 46th/79 33-45
Seminole Intercollegiate 3/13-15/2015 3 78-72-70=220 +4 t 48th/90 42-47
SEASON TOTALS 15 1092 Avg. 72.80 +1 - 187-172

Michael Hines
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/5-7/2014 3 72-79-70=221 +5 t 46th/75 29-45
Jerry Pate National Intercollegiate 10/6-7/2014 3 74-75-73=222 +12 t 42nd/60 18-41
United States Collegiate Championship 10/17-19/2014 3 71-73-71=215 -1 t 19th/79 60-18
Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational 11/3-5/2014 3 68-72-66=206 -10 t 10th/84 74-9
Seminole Intercollegiate 3/13-15/2015 3 74-74-72=220 +4 t 48th/90 42-47
Mason Rudolph Championship 4/3-5/2015 3 74-75-72=221 +8 t 21st/81 60-20
SEASON TOTALS 18 1305 Avg. 72.50 +1 - 283-180



2014-15 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Individual Results (Jun 02, 2015)

Jacob Joiner
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/5-7/2014 3 78-74-72=224 +8 t 53rd/75 22-52
United States Collegiate Championship 10/17-19/2014 3 74-72-71=217 +1 t 25th/79 54-24
Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational 11/3-5/2014 3 74-70-65=209 -7 t 17th/84 67-16
Puerto Rico Classic 2/22-24/2015 3 70-72-77=219 +3 t 27th/84 57-26
Seminole Intercollegiate 3/13-15/2015 3 77-73-75=225 +9 t 67th/90 23-66
SEASON TOTALS 15 1094 Avg. 72.93 +1 - 223-184

Chris Petefish
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

United States Collegiate Championship 10/17-19/2014 3 77-72-68=217 +1 t 25th/79 54-24
Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational 11/3-5/2014 3 70-71-72=213 -3 t 29th/84 55-28
Puerto Rico Classic 2/22-24/2015 3 71-72-70=213 -3 0-0
Seminole Intercollegiate 3/13-15/2015 3 71-69-71=211 -5 t 9th/90 81-8
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/23-24/2015 3 73-73-72=218 +5 t 32nd/73 41-31
Mason Rudolph Championship 4/3-5/2015 3 75-69-78=222 +9 t 27th/81 54-26
Robert Kepler Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2015 3 -4--4-73=73 +2 0-0
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/24-26/2015 3 73-71-72=216   E t 23rd/60 37-22
NCAA San Diego Regional 5/14-16/2015 3 72-70-75=217 +1 t 14th/75 61-13
NCAA Championship 5/29-6/1/2015 4 72-77-73-77=299 +11 53rd/156 103-52
SEASON TOTALS 29 2099 Avg. 72.38 +1 - 486-204

Michael Pisciotta
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

United States Collegiate Championship 10/17-19/2014 3 77-75-86=238 +22 79th/79 0-78
Puerto Rico Classic 2/22-24/2015 3 73-70-75=218 +2 t 22nd/84 62-21
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/23-24/2015 3 80-75-75=230 +17 t 63rd/73 10-62
SEASON TOTALS 9 686 Avg. 76.22 +5 - 72-161

Ollie Schniederjans
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/5-7/2014 3 72-64-68=204 -12 1st/75 74-0
DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup 9/19-20/2014 3 74-67-67=208 -5 3rd/60 57-2
Jerry Pate National Intercollegiate 10/6-7/2014 3 67-67-68=202 -8 t 2nd/60 58-1
United States Collegiate Championship 10/17-19/2014 3 73-68-69=210 -6 t 6th/79 73-5
Warrior Princeville Makai Invitational 11/3-5/2014 3 66-65-68=199 -17 t 2nd/84 82-1
Puerto Rico Classic 2/22-24/2015 3 75-67-72=214 -2 t 11th/84 73-10
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/23-24/2015 3 75-73-82=230 +17 t 63rd/73 10-62
Mason Rudolph Championship 4/3-5/2015 3 70-72-71=213   E t 6th/81 75-5
Robert Kepler Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2015 3 68-69-73=210 -3 t 3rd/75 72-2
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/24-26/2015 3 71-67-69=207 -9 4th/60 56-3
NCAA San Diego Regional 5/14-16/2015 3 75-69-70=214 -2 t 7th/75 68-6
NCAA Championship 5/29-6/1/2015 4 76-74-70-78=298 +10 t 49th/156 107-48
SEASON TOTALS 37 2609 Avg. 70.51 -1 - 805-145



2014-15 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Individual Results (Jun 02, 2015)

Vincent Whaley
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L

Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/5-7/2014 3 73-69-74=216   E t 23rd/75 52-22
DICK'S Sporting Goods Challenge Cup 9/19-20/2014 3 76-68-77=221 +8 t 29th/60 31-28
United States Collegiate Championship 10/17-19/2014 3 78-73-69=220 +4 t 46th/79 33-45
Puerto Rico Classic 2/22-24/2015 3 80-67-76=223 +7 t 37th/84 47-36
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/23-24/2015 3 76-72-73=221 +8 t 41st/73 32-40
Mason Rudolph Championship 4/3-5/2015 3 69-73-73=215 +2 11th/81 70-10
Robert Kepler Intercollegiate 4/11-12/2015 3 71-67-70=208 -5 t 1st/75 74-0
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/24-26/2015 3 77-72-74=223 +7 t 36th/60 24-35
NCAA San Diego Regional 5/14-16/2015 3 78-73-74=225 +9 t 49th/75 26-48
NCAA Championship 5/29-6/1/2015 4 79-71-68-76=294 +6 t 33rd/156 123-32
SEASON TOTALS 31 2266 Avg. 73.10 +1 - 512-296



2014-15 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Career Statistics (Jun 02, 2015)

Anders Albertson
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2011-12 33 2356 208 66 18 11 - 3 5 727-158  . 8 2 1 71.39
2012-13 38 2700 201 66 26 17 1 2 5 827-212  . 7 9 6 71.05
2013-14 39 2809 204 65 24 16 - 4 6 662-387  . 6 3 1 72.03
2014-15 40 2859 200 65 25 13 2 4 5 797-242  . 7 6 7 71.48
Totals 150 10724 200 65 93 57 3 13 21 3013-999  . 7 5 1 71.49

James Clark
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2014-15 28 2060 211 69 10 9 - - 1 429-290  . 5 9 7 73.57
Totals 28 2060 211 69 10 9 - - 1 429-290  . 5 9 7 73.57

Drew Czuchry
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2011-12 6 463 226 69 1 2 - - - 15-118  . 1 1 3 77.17
2012-13 6 445 222 70 1 2 - - - 108-53  . 6 7 1 74.17
2013-14 - - - - - - - - - - - -
2014-15 15 1092 212 66 8 5 - - 1 187-172  . 5 2 1 72.80
Totals 27 2000 212 66 10 9 - - 1 310-343  . 4 7 5 74.07

Michael Hines
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2012-13 20 1490 215 69 5 9 - - - 317-246  . 5 6 3 74.50
2013-14 - - - - - - - - - - - -
2014-15 18 1305 206 66 8 6 - - 1 283-180  . 6 1 1 72.50
Totals 38 2795 206 66 13 15 - - 1 600-426  . 5 8 5 73.55

Jacob Joiner
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2014-15 15 1094 209 65 7 5 - - - 223-184  . 5 4 8 72.93
Totals 15 1094 209 65 7 5 - - - 223-184  . 5 4 8 72.93

Chris Petefish
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2014-15 29 2099 211 68 17 10 - - 1 486-204  . 7 0 4 72.38
Totals 29 2099 211 68 17 10 - - 1 486-204  . 7 0 4 72.38

Michael Pisciotta
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2014-15 9 686 218 70 1 3 - - - 72-161  . 3 0 9 76.22
Totals 9 686 218 70 1 3 - - - 72-161  . 3 0 9 76.22

Ollie Schniederjans
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2011-12 33 2402 211 66 14 11 - - 2 607-278  . 6 8 6 72.79
2012-13 35 2496 205 66 21 16 - 2 6 841-176  . 8 2 7 71.31
2013-14 39 2711 201 65 32 16 5 9 10 982-67  . 9 3 6 69.51
2014-15 37 2609 199 64 25 12 1 6 9 805-145  . 8 4 7 70.51
Totals 144 10218 199 64 92 55 6 17 27 3235-666  . 8 2 9 70.96



2014-15 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Career Statistics (Jun 02, 2015)

Vincent Whaley
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2013-14 9 661 210 65 4 5 - - - 132-147  . 4 7 3 73.44
2014-15 31 2266 208 67 11 10 1 1 1 512-296  . 6 3 4 73.10
Totals 40 2927 208 65 15 15 1 1 1 644-443  . 5 9 2 73.18


